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Recreation and Sports Activities

Sports Subsidy Scheme

Zoo Education Programme

Horticulture Education Programme

Horticulture Courses

Conservation Courses

Greening Activities

Green HK Ambassadors Voluntary Services

Community Planting Days

24,422

6,217

604

332

26

26

685

313

42

1,450,837

593,508

27,852

16,353

780

718

798,256

10,200

15,200

No. of Events/
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