Recreation, Sports and Amenity Programmes

Events/Programmes	No. of Events/ Programmes	No. of Participants/ Attendees
Recreation and Sports Activities	24,422	1,450,837
Sports Subsidy Scheme	6,217	593,508
Zoo Education Programme	604	27,852
Horticulture Education Programme	332	16,353
Horticulture Courses	26	780
Conservation Courses	26	718
Greening Activities	685	798,256
Green HK Ambassadors Voluntary Services	313	10,200
Community Planting Days	42	15,200